ORDER NOW! Allow 2-4 weeks for delivery

= Gnes oo 10905 Dutton Road 2016
——- I r Philadelphia, PA 19154 NJ140
LT Ll e ns L0041 12

www.flynnohara.com/school/nj140

FlynnO'Hara will be at your school on Tuesday, April 12, 2016 from 11:15 am to 1:15 pm for Uniform
fitting. All orders must be paid in full. Orders placed after this date may not be ready for Clinicals.

Daytime phone #: ( ) HEvening phone #: ( )
Student's Last Name: ‘Student‘s First Name:
Street Address: HApt #:
Address 2:
City: State: ‘Zip Code:
*Email Address: H
Cash and all major credit cards accepted. Please make checks payable to Flynn & O'Hara.

NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY-MEN

Quantity Size

Hunter V-Neck Top w/School Logo AS-AXL
A2X-A5X

White Mens Warm Up Jacket w/School Logo AS-AXL
A2X-A5X

W hite Drawstring Scrub Pant RXS-RXL
R2X-R5X
TX-TXL

W hite Unisex Drawstring Cargo RS-RXL
R2X-R5X
TS-TXL
T2X

White Long Sleeve T-Shirt YOUTH
ADULT

White Men's Sneaker MENS

Navy Stethoscope NA

Black Blood Pressure Cuff NA

Stainless Steel 5.5" Bandage Scissors NA

W hite Pupil Gauge Pen Light NA

Shipping and Handling $9.50

Sales Tax 7% on Access = n.50

$20.93
$24.30
$23.63
$27.00
$12.60
$15.30
$14.40
$17.10
$19.80
$20.70
$23.40
$10.80
$11.25
$49.50
$55.80
$18.00

$4.50

$5.40



