ORDER NOW! Allow 2-4 weeks for delivery



10905 Dutton Road Philadelphia, PA 19154 1-800-441-4122 2016 NJ140

www.flynnohara.com/school/nj140

FlynnO'Hara will be at your school on Tuesday, April 12, 2016 from 11:15 am to 1:15 pm for Uniform fitting. All orders must be paid in full. Orders placed after this date may not be ready for Clinicals.

Daytime phone #: ()	Evening pho	one #: ()		
Student's Last Name:	Student's First Na	Student's First Name:		
Street Address:		Apt #:		
Address 2:				
City:	State:	Zip Code:		
*Email Address:				
Cash and all major credit cards accepted. Please make checks payable to Flynn & O'Hara.				

NEW JERSEY CITY UNIVERSITY-MEN

Quantity	Size			
		Hunter V-Neck Top w/School Logo	AS-AXL	\$20.93
			A2X-A5X	\$24.30
		White Mens Warm Up Jacket w/School Logo	AS-AXL	\$23.63
			A2X-A5X	\$27.00
		White Drawstring Scrub Pant	RXS-RXL	\$12.60
			R2X-R5X	\$15.30
			TX-TXL	\$14.40
		White Unisex Drawstring Cargo	RS-RXL	\$17.10
			R2X-R5X	\$19.80
			TS-TXL	\$20.70
			T2X	\$23.40
		White Long Sleeve T-Shirt	YOUTH	\$10.80
			ADULT	\$11.25
		White Men's Sneaker	MENS	\$49.50
		Navy Stethoscope	NA	\$55.80
		Black Blood Pressure Cuff	NA	\$18.00
		Stainless Steel 5.5" Bandage Scissors	NA	\$4.50
		White Pupil Gauge Pen Light	NA	\$5.40

Shipping and Handling \$9.50 Sales Tax 7% on Access n .50

S